Company Name and Mailing Address

Contact

Telephone Number

Email Address

7 Gens LLC
12587 Route 438
Irving NY 10841

Michael Ciurzynski

716-829-1781

mciurzynski@7genslic.com

A.C. Desk Co. Inc.
249 Elm Place
Mineola NY 11501

Denise Ingerman

516-741-7979

dringerman@acdeskonline.com

A.R. Kropp Co. & Sons
1515-B Fifth Industrial Court
Bay Shore NY 11706

Gregg Kropp

631-549-9240

gregkropp@arkshelving.com

A.T. Equipment Sales Corp.
180 Brook St Suite B & C
Scarsdale, NY 10583

George Tischler

914-472-7222

george@atequipmentsales.com

Accent Commercial Furniture Inc.
3 Interstate Ave
Albany NY 12205

Michael Gleasman

518-482-4000

michaelg@accentny.com

AFD Contract Furniture Inc.
810 7th Ave 2nd Floor
New York NY 10019

Joanne Miller

212-626-9460

imiller@afd-inc.com

Akiva Supplies Inc.
63 Flushing Ave #218
Brooklyn NY 11205

Akiva Hirsch

718-488-0902

akiva@akivasupplies.com

Alianza Services LLC
74 North Broadway 2nd Floor South
Nyack NY 10960

Dawn Cannon

845-675-7337 x 1104

dcannon@alianzacorp.com

AlianzaDuffy, LLC
74 North Broadway 2nd Floor South
Nyack NY 10960

Dawn Cannon

845-675-7337 x 1104

dcannon@alianzaduffy.com

AMC Transfer
3580 Oceanside Rd
Oceanside NY 11572

Arthur Destin

917-288-5083

adesin@amctransfer.org

Arenson Office Furnishings Inc.

1115 Broadway 6th Floor Debbie Singh 212-991-4582 dsingh@aof.com

New York NY 10010

Best Global Alternative North LLC

PO Box 39 Brett Aruti 516-581-6945 BAruti@BestGlobalAlt.com

Atlantic Beach NY 11509

B-I-L Office Furniture
61-65 Metropolitan Ave
Middle Village NY 11379

Stanley Potash

718-417-0500

Stanley@bilofficefurniture.com

Business Environments LLC
7 Entin Rd
Parsippany NJ 07054

John Gardner

973-335-7725

jgardner@befurniture.com

Business Furniture Inc.

133 Rahway Avenue Ellen Hains 646-825-6265 ehains@bfifurniture.com
Elizabeth NJ 07202

Charlie’s Office Furniture

5 Highland Avenue Alyce McNeil 518-793-2435 alyce@charliesofficefurniture.com

Queensbury NY 12804

Chase Office Supplies LTD
63 Flushing Ave
Brooklyn NY 11205

Daniel Chayes

718-852-9406

dan@chaseoffice.net

Commercial Furniture Interiors
1154 Route 22 West
Mountainside NJ 07092

Michael Blau

908-664-3301

mblau@cfioffice.com

Contract Interior Solutions LLC
PO Box 78
Lakewood NY 14750

Mark Sanderson

888-537-2247

marksanderson@cisevolve.com

Creative Library Concepts
490 Highway 33 West Bldg. 2 Unit 3
Millstone Twp NJ 08535

Brad Kingsburg

908-276-9200 x15

bradk@creativelibraryconcepts.com
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Creative Office Pavilion
180 Madison Ave 20th Floor Emilia Mineo 646-590-1733 emineo@cop-inc.com
New York NY 10016

Creative Office Systems of NY Inc.
1520 Crescent Rd. Suite 300 Eric Hornberger 518-348-1240 creativeoffsys@cs.com
Clifton Park NY 12065

Cueva Contract Inc. dba Interior
Innovations

PO Box 363

New Hartford NY 13413

Laura Cueva 315-724-1985 laura.cueva@iicontractfurniture.com

DAF Office Networks
6121 Jemola Runne David Farabee 315-699-7070 dfcbsmf@aol.com
Cicero NY 13039

Davies Office
40 Loudonville Road Derrick Byrd 518-449-2040 derrickbyrd@daviesoffice.com
Albany NY 12204

Design Space Studios, LLC.
7 Gilhall Circle Brenna Thering & Jackie Driscoll 585-673-8027 accounting@designspacestudios.com
Fairport NY 14450

Eaton Office Supply Co. Inc.
180 John Glenn Drive Gigi Simmons 716-691-6100 gsimmons@eatonofficesupply.com
Amherst NY 14228

EM&N Marketing Inc.
127 Main Street Marcia Podhorecki 585-314-8482 Marcia.podhorecki@ki.com
Geneseo NY 14454

Empire Office Inc.
105 Madison Ave 15th Floor Megan Sykes 646-437-4161 msykes@empireoffice.com
New York NY 10016

Flex Space NY LLC
55 Edgewater Avenue Joseph Ogno 917-373-1456 joe@flexspaceny.com
Bayport, NY 44705

Facilities Equipment and Service Inc.
P.O. # Box 235 Steve Blanding 585-586-5420 Sbland6740@aol.com
Pittsford NY 14534

Furniture Pro Corp
355 Spook Rock Road Suite 1-503 Esther Kalikstein 845-362-2061 x102 esther@furnitureprocorp.com
Suffern NY 10901

Furniturewise Inc.
426 East State St Jack Horowitz 516-608-5761 Jack.horowitz@ki.com
Long Beach NY 11561

GAMA Commercial Supply LLC
968 Mark Drive N Brett Aruti 516-581-6945 info@gamasupply.com
Bellmore NY 11710

Genesee Office Interiors Inc.
565 Blossom Road Suite H Marj Cunningham 585-224-8280 goi@geneseeoffice.com
Rochester NY 14610-1825

Grassroots Contract Interiors
255 Great Arrow Avenue Suite 205 Tim Hutton 716-481-4781 tim@gcibuffalo.com
Buffalo NY 14201

Green Office Furniture Solutions
2304 Shelby Ln Haleema Shafeek 614-452-7222 haleema@gofslic.com
Hilliard OH 43026

Henricksen & Company Inc.
1101 W. Thornedale Avenue Theresa Hartman 212-897-9876 t.hartman@henricksen.com
Itsaca IL 64103

Hudson Valley Office
375 Main Mall John Chickery 845-471-7910 john@thewowguys.com
Poughkeepsie NY 12601

Hummel’s Office Equipment Company
Inc.

25 Canal St.

Mohawk NY 13407

Daniel Stalteri 315-866-3860 dans@hummelsop.com




Indoff

PO Box 842808 Harry Sander 631-880-2139 Harry.sander@indoff.com
Kansas MO 64184

Interior Solutions of WNY

472 Franklin Street Jackie Flynn 716-332-0372 jflynn@is-wny.com

Buffalo NY 14202

Intivity Inc.
6804 Manlius Center Road E.
Syracuse NY 13057

Fabricio Morales

315-428-1688

fmorales@intivity.com

Intivity Inc.
106 Dispatch Dr. Suite 2
East Rochester NY 14445

Fabricio S Morales

585-238-2880

fmorales@intivity.com

Jason Office Products
140 West 31st Street
New York NY 10001

Harriet Novatt

212-279-7455

harriet@jasonoffice.com

Johnson Business Products Inc.
301 Greenwood Ave.
Midland Park NJ 07432

Steven Gerszberg

201-422-6600 x304

sgerszberg@johnson-usa.com

JS McHugh Inc.
839 Stewart Ave
Garden City NY 11530

Joan Jesberger

516-222-2200

jjesberger@mchif.com

K&R Design Enterprises
PO Box 126
East Setauket NY 11733

Richard Papa

631-989-0664

Rpapal92@aol.com

Lane Office Furniture
256 West 38th St 5th Floor
New York NY 10018

Daniel Hickey

212-233-4100

dh@laneoffice.com

LLV Office Concepts LLC
29 Church Street
Saratoga Springs NY 12866

Tom Tambasco

518-587-0104

tomt@Ilvoc.com

LPS Autos Inc. D/B/A LPS Office Interiors

1815 Broadhollow Road Suite #3
Farmingdale NY 11735

Susan Pou

631-834-0034

susanp@Ipsofficeinteriors.com

Margen Designs
2371 Jackson Ave
Seaford NY 11783

Maria Podesta

516-315-9792

maria@margendesigns.com

Mazany Contract Interiors
20 Carroll St
Jamestown NY 14701

Ronald. A. Mazany

716-487-1617

rmazany@mazanyoffice.com

MidCity Office Equipment Inc.
2496 Main Street Suite 240
Buffalo NY 14214

Bob Palgutt

716-832-0138 x220

bp@midcityoffice.com

Millington Lockwood Inc.
3901 Genesee Street Suite 800
Buffalo NY 14225

Michael Bonitatibus

716-633-5600

mike@millingtonlockwood.com

MMR Enterprises D/B/A SCI Furniture
107 Champlain Street
Albany NY 12204

Megan Lanzetta

518-433-0029

megan@scifurniture.com

Nickerson Corporation
11 Moffitt Blvd.
Bayshore NY 11706

Bruce Paci

631-666-0200 x230

bpaci@nickersoncorp.com

Office Equipment Company of Staten
Island Inc.

2366 Forest Ave.

Staten Island NY 10303

Melissa Jones

718-273-3605 x1503

sales@oecny.com

Office Resources Inc.
263 Summer St.
Boston MA 02210

Michael R. Dingard

617-896-3329

mikedingard@ori.com




Officewerks of Rochester LLC
10 Mt Read Blvd
Rochester NY 14611

Bret DeVito

585-436-8870

bdevito@officewerksofrochester.com

Prentice Office Environments
472 Franklin Street
Buffalo NY 14202

Jackie Flynn

716-884-8452

jif@prentice.us

Redhawk Equipment
183 Quarry Hill Estates
Akron NY 14001

Michael Bonk

716-908-5853

info@redhawksupply.com

Right Price Companies
4726 South Salina Street
Syracuse NY 13205

Darin Price

315-701-2380

ddprice@rightpricecompanies.com

Roberts Office Interiors
144 Hangar Road
Rome NY 13440

Jennifer Christmas

315-334-1388

jennifer@roiofficeinteriors.com

ROI - Rochester Office Interiors
80 Barker Road
Pittsford NY 14534

Andrew Draveck

585-749-2428

andrew@rochoff.com

Rulyn Design Resources
103 Main Street
Greenwich NY 12834

Rulyn Graves

518-692-9917

rgraves@rulyn.com

Save On Stationary D/B/A Maco Office
Source

1000 Kennedy Blvd.

Union City NJ 07087

Richard Reissman

201-888-0050

info@macooffice.com

Sedgwick Business Interiors LLC
100 W. Court St.
Syracuse NY 13204

Douglas Sedgwick

315-424-1500

dsedgwick@sedgwickbusiness.com

Sedgwick Business Interiors LLC
176 Anderson Ave.
Rochester NY 14607

Douglas Sedgwick

585-461-5070

dsedgwick@sedgwickbusiness.com

Sustainable Office Solutions LLC
900 Old Liverpool Road Suite 30
Liverpool NY 13088

Andy Picco

315-579-7283

andyp@sustainableoffiesolutions.com

Syracuse Office Equipment Corp.
375 Erie Blvd West
Syracuse NY 13202

Rich Conway

315-476-9091

rconway@soesyr.com

Tech Valley Office Interiors
30 Kraft Ave
Albany NY 12205

Rod Dion

518-437-1089

rdion@techvalleyofficeinteriors.com

The Syracuse Business Center Inc.
750 W Genesee Street
Syracuse NY 13204

Colleen Vaga

315-422-1076

colleen@syracusebusinesscenter.com

The Telcar Group
25 Andrea Road
Holbrook NY 11741

Carol Anello

631-563-9195

carol@thetelcargroup.com

Tri State Office Interiors
19 West 21st Street, Suite 606
New York, NY 10010

Lane Gold

646-935-3555

laneg@tristateoi.com

Turf Office LLC
250 Skillman Street Unit #402
Brooklyn NY 11205

Abe Fischer

718-408-8136

abe@turfoffice.com

urban denCity, LLC
3019 Hone Ave.
Bronx, NY 10469

Gary Steele

917-545-4205

gary@urbandencityny.com

VRD Contracting Inc. D/B/A VRD
Corporate Interiors

25 Andrea Road

Holbrook NY 11741

Diana Frerking

631-956-7000

Diana@VRDCorporatelnteriors.com

Waldners Business Environments
125 Route 110
Framingdale NY 11735

Ryan Osborne

631-844-9300

rosborne@waldners.com




WB Mason Co. Inc. - Albany
29 Mill St
Albany NY 12204

Chris Giannetti

518-436-1064

chris.giannetti@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Brockton
59 Centre Street
Brockton MA 02301

Frank Viele

508-436-8217

frank.viele@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Bronx
1160 Commerce Ave.
Bronx NY 10642

Andrew Hagen

718-360-6557

andrew.hagen@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Cheektowaga
2855 Broadway Street
Cheektowaga NY 14227

Daniel Steinwachs

888-926-2766

daniel.steinwachs@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Hauppauge
90 Nicon Ct.
Hauppauge NY 11788

Mike Meehan

631-766-9797

mike.meehan@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Marcy
9396 River Road
Marcy NY 13403

Megan Sousa

908-328-6242

megan.sousa@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - New York
53 West 23rd Street 10th Floor
New York NY 10010

David Wawrzonek

508-649-8119

david.wawrzonek@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Newburgh
12 Jeanne Drive
Newburgh NY 12550

Chris Giannetti

203-512-3622

chris.giannetti@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Norwalk
151 Woodward Ave
Norwalk CT 06854

Andrew Hagen

718-360-6557

julie.chapeton@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Plattsburgh
22 Veterans Ln.
Plattsburgh NY 12601

Ross Langevin

508-577-3281

Ross.langevin@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Rochester
45 Vantage Point
Rochester NY 14624

Ross Langevin

585-576-8435

ross.langevin@wbmason.com

WB Mason Co. Inc. - Syracuse
1200 State Fair Blvd.
Syracuse NY 13209

Ross Langevin

508-577-3281

ross.langevin@wbmason.com

WB Wood NY LLC
25 Park Avenue South 2nd Floor
New York NY 10003

Helen Ngai-Wade

212-206-9500

Hngai-wade@wbwood.com

Workplace Interiors LLC
400 Packetts Landing
Fairport NY 14450

Scott MacCaull

585-425-7412

smaccaull@workplaceint.com

Workplace Interiors of Buffalo LLC
815 Hillside Ave.
Rochester NY 14618

Kristen Piekiel

315-430-7896

kpiekiel@workplaceinbuffalo.com

Workstation Consultants
26 Gansevoort Street
Albany NY 12202

Kristin Liuzzi

518-512-3446

kristinliuzzi@workstationconsultants.com




